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THE PUBLIC'S RATING OF THE CHRETIEN LIBERALS' DELIVERY OF THEIR 
ELECTION PROMISES COMPARED TO OTHER FEDERAUPROVINCIAL 

GOVERNMENTS 

REGION 

Canada 	B.C. 	Alberta 	Man/Sask. 	Ontario 	Quebec 	Atlantic 

(VVeighted Bases) 	 (1516) 	(185) 	(136) 	(113) 	(565) 	(389) 	(128) 
(%) 	(%) 	(V.) 	(%) 	(%) 	(%) 	(%)  

Liberals have done better 	19 	21 	20 	30 	23 	9 	17 

About the same 	 66 	62 	65 	54 	65 	70 	71 

Liberals have done worse 	12 	II 	II 	 14 	9 	19 	9 

(Unsure) 	 3 	6 	4 	2 	3 	2 	3 

"Compared to other federal and provincial governments that you have been familiar with here in Canada, would you say the current 

federal Liberal government has done better, done worse, or been about the same in terms of delivering on its election promises?" 


